
WALLCOVER WANDKAST 210CM
WANDSCHRANK - ARMOIRE MURALE - WALL CABINET



WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
338206915AK-B1
52120873AK-G1
648206915AK-M1
552206915AK-O1
275206915BB1
46150015DR4
2439013DS8
120205015FL1
120209915FOB2
120205015FR1
286206915OB1
10328615SL1
305206924TB1
275206924TP-11

WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
275206924TP-21
275206924TP-31
280102718TP-O2
80102715TR4
27330024TS-B3
28650715TS-O1
290166415ZL-B1
29062615ZL-O1
290166415ZR-B1
29062615ZR-O1
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Ø15mm84

24mm84

M6 ø10x12,5mm8

Ø10x12.5mm8

M6x8mm8

M6x67,5mm8

3x15mm8

4x16mm16

SW31

3.5x35mm24

5x40mm12

S 3.5x14mm2

7x50mm16

7.7x6.3x22mm12

Ø1.4x25mm25

Ø14mm73

Safety Clip2
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Ø35 STOL4

2mm8

8x35mm92

Push to open4     
3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    
4



    
5



    
6



    
7



    
8



    
9

1

TS-O

TS-O

TS-O

AC000601

AC000103

AC000448

AC000448

AC000103

8x2x 4x



A

A

    
10

2

3

2x

TP-O

TP-O

TP-O

TS-O

AC000102

AC000601
8x

4x



B

C

B

C

    
11

4

5

OB

OB

TS-O

AC000102

AC000103

4x4x

2x

AC000601



D

D

    
12

6

7

SL

SL

OB

AC000601

AC000102

2x

2x



E

E

    
13

8

9

4x

2x

TR

TR

AC000601

AC000201

AC003017

8x

8x4x



F

G

F

G

    
14

10

AC000102

TR

TR

TR

TR

TS-O

4x

AC003017



    
15

11

AC000103

AC000601

ZR-O

ZL-O

12x4x



H

H

    
16

12

ZR-O

OB

ZL-O

TR

TR

12x

AC000102



J

J

    
17

13

AC000316

AC000316

AK-G

AK-G

25x



K

K

    
18

14

OB

ZR-O

ZL-O

AC000601

4x



    
19

15

16

3x

TS-B

TP-1

AC000601

AC000601

12x

4x



    
20

17

18

TP-2

TP-3

AC000601

AC000601

4x

4x



    
21

19

BB

AC000601

4x



    
22

20

TV 
(max. 65 inch)

23

24

5
5

 c
m

8
8

 c
m



L

L

    
23

21

TP-3

TP-2

TP-1

BB

AC000238

12x



M

M

    
24

22

BB

TP-1

TP-2

8x

AC000238



N

N

    
25

23

AK-B

TP-1

BB

AC000259

8x



O

O

    
26

24

AC000107

AC000167

AC000601

AK-M

12x 8x8x



P

Q

P

Q

    
27

25

26

AC000165

AC000166

AK-M

AK-B

AC000259

AK-M

4x 4x1x

8x



R

S

R

S

    
28

27

28

TB

AK-O

AC000103

AC000601

4x4x

8x



T

T

    
29

29

TB

AK-O

AC000102

4x



U

U

    
30

30

AC000166

AC000165

AK-O

AK-M

1x 4x 4x



V

V

    
31

31

ZL-B

ZR-B

AC000103

28x



WW

    
32

32

ZR-B

ZL-B

TB

AK-B

AK-O

AK-M

AC000102

16x



X

Y

X

Y

    
33

33

AC000102

TP-1

TP-2

TP-3

12x4x

AC000601

BB



Z

Z

    
34

34

TR

TR

TR

TB

AC000268

12x



A

B

A

B

    
35

35

36

AC000103

AC000448

AC000601

FR

FL

FOB

AC000103

4x 12x

16x

4x

2x



C

C

    
36

37

AC000102

FOB

FR

FOB

FL

4x



D

E

D

E
    
37

38

AC000102

FL

FOB

FOB

FR

ZR-B

ZR-O

OB

ZL-B

24x

AC000102



    
38

39

AC000433

AC000204

AC000219

DS

DS

DR

8x12x

2x

4x



    
39

40

DR

DR



    
40

41

AC000204

AC000418

AC000219

DS

DS

DR

8x12x4x



    
41

42

DR

DR



! !

!

    
42

43



D

E

D

E

    
43

44

2x2x

AC000239

AC000379

AC000239

AC000379

OPTIE-OPTION 1

OPTIE-OPTION 2



45

73x


